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Platz Name Nation LV   Verein Geburtstag

    1. MARDUCHAJEW Peter         GER HE  Darmstädter FC        1963
    2. JACOBY Udo                GER NR  Eintr. Duisburg       1964
    3. ENGELHARD Ralph           GER SW  TSV Speyer            1959
    3. EITZ Martin               GER BN  TSG Wiesloch          1962
    5. KIRSCHBAUM Reiner         GER WÜ  TG Tuttlingen         1966
    6. FRITSCH Kai               GER BN  TSG Weinheim          1967
    7. SCHOBER Valentin          GER WÜ  PSV Stuttgart         1966
    8. MALACHOW Alexander        GER MR  CTG Koblenz           1963
    9. RAJCSANYI Stefan          GER SW  TSV Speyer            1967
  10. WAGNER Reinhard           GER HE  TV Neu Isenburg       1967
  11. BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz       GER SN  FC Leipzig            1962
  12. BURKHARDT Jürgen          GER SW  TSV Speyer            1963
  13. WEBER Michael             GER BE  FG Rotation Berlin    1968
  14. GERLACH Andreas           GER SN  Chemnitzer PSV        1963
  15. BECHER Carlo              GER HH  Eimsbütteler TV       1967
  16. ZIEBELL Olaf              GER HH  Eimsbütteler TV       1961
  17. HALBACH Jürgen            GER BY  SSV Schrobenhausen    1967
  18. ALBERTI Peter             GER SW  MTV Mainz             1961
  19. KLUGE Frank               GER NR  DFC Düsseldorf        1959
  20. GILBERT Michael           GER SW  FCK Ludwigshafen      1960
  21. PALZ Michael              GER SA  FR Hochwald-Wadern    1959
  22. SCHRÖDER Ronald           GER HE  Fuldaer Turnerschaft  1964
  23. BARDENHAGEN Claus         GER NR  Wuppertaler FC        1959
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Tableau 32/16 Tableau 16/8 Tableau 8/4
 1 KIRSCHBAUM Reiner   GER

 32 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 17 HALBACH Jürgen      GER D 06
 16 ZIEBELL Olaf        GER V 10

 9 WAGNER Reinhard     GER
 24 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 25 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 8 JACOBY Udo          GER

 5 RAJCSANYI Stefan    GER
 28 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 21 PALZ Michael        GER D 06
 12 MALACHOW Alexander  GER V 10

 13 WEBER Michael       GER V 10
 20 GILBERT Michael     GER D 00

 29 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 4 ENGELHARD Ralph     GER

 3 MARDUCHAJEW Peter   GER
 30 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 19 KLUGE Frank         GER D 07
 14 GERLACH Andreas     GER V 10

 11 BURKHARDT Jürgen    GER V 10
 22 SCHRÖDER Ronald     GER D 01

 27 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 6 FRITSCH Kai         GER

 7 SCHOBER Valentin    GER
 26 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 23 BARDENHAGEN Claus   GER D 04
 10 BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz GER V 10

 15 BECHER Carlo        GER V 10
 18 ALBERTI Peter       GER D 04

 31 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 EITZ Martin         GER

KIRSCHBAUM Reiner   GER V 10
ZIEBELL Olaf        GER D 02

WAGNER Reinhard     GER D 02
JACOBY Udo          GER V 10

RAJCSANYI Stefan    GER D 07
MALACHOW Alexander  GER V 10

WEBER Michael       GER D 06
ENGELHARD Ralph     GER V 10

MARDUCHAJEW Peter   GER V 10
GERLACH Andreas     GER D 05

BURKHARDT Jürgen    GER D 08
FRITSCH Kai         GER V 10

SCHOBER Valentin    GER V 10
BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz GER D 08

BECHER Carlo        GER D 06
EITZ Martin         GER V 10

KIRSCHBAUM Reiner   GER D 04
JACOBY Udo          GER V 10

MALACHOW Alexander  GER D 08
ENGELHARD Ralph     GER V 10

MARDUCHAJEW Peter   GER V 10
FRITSCH Kai         GER D 01

SCHOBER Valentin    GER D 07
EITZ Martin         GER V 10

Halbfinale
JACOBY Udo          GER V 10
ENGELHARD Ralph     GER D 06

Halbfinale
MARDUCHAJEW Peter   GER V 09
EITZ Martin         GER D 08

Finale
JACOBY Udo          GER D 07
MARDUCHAJEW Peter   GER V 10

P L A T Z I E R U N G E N 
  1. MARDUCHAJEW Peter         GER Darmstädter FC        
  2. JACOBY Udo                GER Eintr. Duisburg       
  3. ENGELHARD Ralph           GER TSV Speyer            
  3. EITZ Martin               GER TSG Wiesloch          
  5. KIRSCHBAUM Reiner         GER TG Tuttlingen         
  6. FRITSCH Kai               GER TSG Weinheim          
  7. SCHOBER Valentin          GER PSV Stuttgart         
  8. MALACHOW Alexander        GER CTG Koblenz           
  9. RAJCSANYI Stefan          GER TSV Speyer            
 10. WAGNER Reinhard           GER TV Neu Isenburg       
 11. BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz       GER FC Leipzig            
 12. BURKHARDT Jürgen          GER TSV Speyer            
 13. WEBER Michael             GER FG Rotation Berlin    
 14. GERLACH Andreas           GER Chemnitzer PSV        
 15. BECHER Carlo              GER Eimsbütteler TV       
 16. ZIEBELL Olaf              GER Eimsbütteler TV       

 17. HALBACH Jürgen            GER SSV Schrobenhausen    
 18. ALBERTI Peter             GER MTV Mainz             
 19. KLUGE Frank               GER DFC Düsseldorf        
 20. GILBERT Michael           GER FCK Ludwigshafen      
 21. PALZ Michael              GER FR Hochwald-Wadern    
 22. SCHRÖDER Ronald           GER Fuldaer Turnerschaft  
 23. BARDENHAGEN Claus         GER Wuppertaler FC        


